Borderio Padel

Fecha/lugar

25/07/2519:15
1

26/07/2510:30
4

26/07/2514:15
2

Calendario: 6ta Damas / Grupo A

Local

Maria Pia Alarcon
Constanza Roa Segura

Zinara Cartes
Daniela Mufioz

Marina Nain Gutierrez
Genesis Vargas

1/1

Resultado

6-1]7-5

6-2|6-2

6-3|3-6|7-6

Campeonato Invierno Borderio Padel

Visitante

Marina Nain Gutierrez
Genesis Vargas

Maria Pia Alarcon
Constanza Roa Segura

Zinara Cartes
Daniela Mufioz
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